
MOSSGROVE  PRIMARY  SCHOOL  -  HOLIDAYS  2015/2016 
 

 
HOLIDAY 

 

 
LAST  DAY  AT  SCHOOL 

 
FIRST  DAY  BACK 

SUMMER  2015 New Term Begins  -  Tuesday, 1 September 2015                         

HALLOWEEN Friday, 23 October 2015 Tuesday, 3 November 2015 

CHRISTMAS Friday, 18 December 2015 Tuesday, 5 January 2016 

HALF-TERM  BREAK Friday, 12 February 2016 Wednesday, 17 February 2016 

EASTER Wednesday, 23 March 2016 Thursday, 7 April 2016 

MAY DAY  HOLIDAY Friday, 29 April 2016 Tuesday, 3 May 2016 

BANK HOLIDAY Friday, 27 May 2016 Wednesday, 1 June 2016 

SUMMER  2016 Last  Day  :  Thursday,  30 June 2016 (Pupils finish at Noon) 

 
NB : Staff Training Days  - 2 November 2015; 4 January 2016; 24 February 2016; 

6 April 2016; 31 May 2016; 

** (Reminder : It is likely school will close on 5 May 2016  (for local elections/polling station) ** 
 

 
 

 


